LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2405

2 17

8742407372044

Qty: 300 Weight: 885
O.E.M. MAKE
2413374 FORD
2551324 FORD
36 659 376 FORD
KTL1TC-2M007-AB FORD
KTL1TC-2M007-AC FORD
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1-Ref. 690173 E
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RB2405
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,%W- Trw

102.3x41x14.5

WVA
26273
26274

Sin Filas

=————u
1-Ref. 690560 E

PUMA Il (J2K, CF7) 09.19-
1.0 EcoBoost (MOJA)

1.0 EcoBoost (B7JA)
1.0 EcoBoost (B7JB)
1.5 ST EcoBoost

1.0 Flexifuel

1.0 ST EcoBoost mHEV

1.0 EcoBoost mHEV (B7JA)
1.0 EcoBoost mHEV (B7JB)
1.0 EcoBoost mHEV (BZJA)

1.0 EcoBoost mHEV

1.5 EcoBlue

PUMA (JK) 07.20-
1.0 EcoBoost (B7JE)

FORD

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./Et
anol

Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Diesel

FORD AUSTRALIA

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

CcC

999
999
999
1496
999

998

999

999

999

999

1499

999

Front / Rear

Kw cv z

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

70 95 09.19- *
92 125 09.19- *
92 125 09.19- *
147 200 11.20- *
92 125 12.21- *
125 170 03.23- *
92 125 09.19- *
92 125 09.19- *
114 155 09.19- *
118 160 03.23- *
88 120 04.20- *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
92 125 11.20-06.24 *




